
PORTO WORLD CUP 2024 (PT)
07-13 July 2024
"Qual" Ranking

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR Gr-Rank

A
BURY Jeremy FR 80 44 1.818 4 7 5 1
VERA Javier MX 79 44 1.795 2 10 9 2

WILKOWSKI Huub NL 53 44 1.204 0 6 4 3

B
POLYCHRONOPOULOS Nikos GR 80 48 1.666 4 8 6 1

KIYOTA Atsushi JP 66 68 0.970 2 4 4 2
GOREN Mehmet TR 65 70 0.928 0 9 5 3

C
JIMENEZ Sergio ES 66 46 1.434 2 9 5 1
SEO Chang Hoon KR 58 49 1.183 2 6 5 2
MAS Jose Maria ES 66 61 1.081 2 6 6 3

D
KIRAZ Tolgahan TR 80 62 1.290 3 9 6 1
PANAIA Maxime FR 80 60 1.333 2 9 7 2
IBRAIMOV Amir DE 71 60 1.183 1 9 7 3

E
THAI Hong Chiem VN 80 49 1.632 4 13 10 1
UYMAZ Birol TR 57 38 1.500 2 12 6 2

ABU TAYEH Mashhour JO 34 49 0.693 0 5 4 3

F
CEULEMANS Peter BE 80 58 1.379 3 6 6 1
KARAKURT Omer TR 57 59 0.966 2 7 5 2

ALP Ahmet TR 70 77 0.909 1 7 7 3

G
KARAKURT Berkay TR 80 40 2.000 4 11 8 1

KOSTISTANSKY Gerhard AT 55 43 1.279 2 7 6 2
ORAK Turgay TR 50 47 1.063 0 8 4 3

H
CAUDRON Frederic BE 80 33 2.424 4 14 10 1
LEGAZPI Ruben ES 53 38 1.394 2 6 6 2
VAN ETTEN Sam NL 41 39 1.051 0 6 5 3

I
SELEVENTAS Dimitrios GR 80 66 1.212 3 9 7 1

SALMAN Gokhan TR 69 47 1.468 2 6 5 2
MARECHAL Gwendal FR 64 59 1.084 1 7 6 3

J
DE BACKER Peter BE 80 69 1.159 4 6 5 1

FORTHOMME Roland BE 68 54 1.259 2 9 6 2
DE BRUIJN Jean Paul NL 70 71 0.985 0 9 5 3

K
NGUYEN Tran Thanh Tu VN 80 47 1.702 4 11 9 1

HOFMAN Glenn NL 79 41 1.926 2 8 7 2
JORISSEN Jeffrey NL 58 58 1.000 0 6 5 3

L
TRAN Thanh Luc VN 80 46 1.739 4 7 5 1
CATANO Huberney CO 72 52 1.384 2 7 6 2
HWANG Bong Joo KR 56 52 1.076 0 10 5 3



PORTO WORLD CUP 2024 (PT)
07-13 July 2024
"Qual" Ranking

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 1st Rank
CAUDRON Frederic BE 80 33 2.424 4 14 10 1
KARAKURT Berkay TR 80 40 2.000 4 11 8 2

BURY Jeremy FR 80 44 1.818 4 7 5 3
TRAN Thanh Luc VN 80 46 1.739 4 7 5 4

NGUYEN Tran Thanh Tu VN 80 47 1.702 4 11 9 5
POLYCHRONOPOULOS Nikos GR 80 48 1.666 4 8 6 6

THAI Hong Chiem VN 80 49 1.632 4 13 10 7
DE BACKER Peter BE 80 69 1.159 4 6 5 8
CEULEMANS Peter BE 80 58 1.379 3 6 6 9
KIRAZ Tolgahan TR 80 62 1.290 3 9 6 10

SELEVENTAS Dimitrios GR 80 66 1.212 3 9 7 11
JIMENEZ Sergio ES 66 46 1.434 2 9 5 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 2nd Rank
HOFMAN Glenn NL 79 41 1.926 2 8 7 13
VERA Javier MX 79 44 1.795 2 10 9 14
UYMAZ Birol TR 57 38 1.500 2 12 6 15

SALMAN Gokhan TR 69 47 1.468 2 6 5 16
LEGAZPI Ruben ES 53 38 1.394 2 6 6 17

CATANO Huberney CO 72 52 1.384 2 7 6 18
PANAIA Maxime FR 80 60 1.333 2 9 7 19

KOSTISTANSKY Gerhard AT 55 43 1.279 2 7 6 20
FORTHOMME Roland BE 68 54 1.259 2 9 6 21
SEO Chang Hoon KR 58 49 1.183 2 6 5 22
KIYOTA Atsushi JP 66 68 0.970 2 4 4 23
KARAKURT Omer TR 57 59 0.966 2 7 5 24

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 3rd Rank
MAS Jose Maria ES 66 61 1.081 2 6 6 25
IBRAIMOV Amir DE 71 60 1.183 1 9 7 26

MARECHAL Gwendal FR 64 59 1.084 1 7 6 27
ALP Ahmet TR 70 77 0.909 1 7 7 28

WILKOWSKI Huub NL 53 44 1.204 0 6 4 29
HWANG Bong Joo KR 56 52 1.076 0 10 5 30
ORAK Turgay TR 50 47 1.063 0 8 4 31

VAN ETTEN Sam NL 41 39 1.051 0 6 5 32
JORISSEN Jeffrey NL 58 58 1.000 0 6 5 33

DE BRUIJN Jean Paul NL 70 71 0.985 0 9 5 34
GOREN Mehmet TR 65 70 0.928 0 9 5 35

ABU TAYEH Mashhour JO 34 49 0.693 0 5 4 36


